Allograft OATS® System for Articular
Cartilage Restoration
Surgical Technique
There are few treatment options for patients with large,
symptomatic lesions of osteoarticular surfaces. The use
of fresh osteochondral allografts for osteoarticular
resurfacing allows a surgeon to match the contour and
cartilage morphology of the recipient site, while avoiding

 a meta-analysis. Knee Surg Sports Traumatol Arthrosc. 2017;25(10):3186-3196. doi:10.1007/s00167-016-4262-3
3. Bugbee W, Cavallo M, Giannini S. Osteochondral allograft transplantation in the knee. J Knee Surg. 2012;25(2):109-116.
 doi:10.1055/s-0032-1313743
 | 07Allograft OATS System for Articular Cartilage Restoration
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Arthrex ACP® Double-Syringe System ABS-10010S
AlloSync™ DBM Gel, 1 cc ABS-2013-01
AlloSync DBM Gel, 5 cc ABS-2013-05
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Allograft OATS® Instrument Set RAR-4058MS
Allograft OATS Disposable Set RAR-4058MS-D
Disposable Kits provided with RAR-4058MS:
Product Description Item Number
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 15 mm ABS-4057D-15
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 18 mm ABS-4057D-18
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 20 mm ABS-4057D-20
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 22.5 mm ABS-24057D-225
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 25 mm ABS-4057D-25
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 27.5 mm ABS-4057D-275
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 30 mm ABS-4057D-30
Allograft OATS Disposable Kit, 35 mm ABS-4057D-35
Allograft OATS
Disposable Kit
Allograft OATS Instrument Set
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals